Pos. Nominativo
1 CIOFINI GIANCARLO
2 ROMANI SERGIO
3 CALIGIANI BRUNO
4 UFFREDUZZI DOMENICO
5 DESIDERI MARCELLO
6 SABATINI MORENO
7 BIZZONI VINCENZO
8 PAGLIARI GIORGIO
9 GIANSANTI LORI

Tessera
UB596
UB39357
UB19150
UB72361
UB62257
UB27258
UB46812
UB25341
UB19406

Cat. Qua.

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Ris.
1
6
25
27
27
0
4
7
11

CodTir
12828
33252
54119

106711
79867
71935

8413
32079
29888

13/05 02/06 P.Rotti

10
14

1
4
18
17
13
0
4
7
11

88
83
64
62
62
47
43
40
36



